
 

 

Term Dates for 2021-22  
 
 
 
 
Michaelmas Term  
 
Term starts Wednesday 1 September 2021 
 
Half Term Saturday 16 October to Sunday 31 October 2021 
 
Term ends Tuesday 14 December 2021 
 
 
 
 
Lent Term  
 
Term starts Wednesday 5 January 2022 
 
Half Term Saturday 19 February to Sunday 27 February 2022 
 
Term ends Tuesday 5 April 2022 
 
 
 
 
Trinity Term  
 
Term starts Monday 25 April 2022 
 
Half Term Saturday 28 May to Sunday 5 June 2022 
 
Term ends Wednesday 6 July 2022 
 
 
May Bank holiday - Monday 2 May 2022 (no school)  


